Kyla Giroux

GRAND CANYON

UNIVERSITY"

DATE

DESCRIPTION

CHARGE

PAYMENT

DATE ADDED

01/08/2022

CWV-101-
Christian
Worldview

$0.00

$0.00

01/08/2022

01/08/2022

UNV-103-
University
Success

$0.00

$0.00

01/08/2022

01/08/2022

SOC-100-
Everyday
Sociology

$0.00

$0.00

01/08/2022

01/15/2022

Student
Payment
-STUPYMT

$480.00

$480.00

01/15/2022

01/28/2022

FED DL-
SUBSIDIZED
LOAN

$0.00

$1,732.00

01/28/2022

01/28/2022

FED DL-
UNSUBSIDIZED
LOAN

$0.00

$990.00

01/28/2022

09/06/2022

COM-100-
Fundamentals of
Communication

$0.00

$0.00

09/06/2022

09/06/2022

UNV-104-

21st Century
Skills:
Communication
and Information
Literacy

$0.00

$0.00

09/06/2022

09/06/2022

COM-222-
Small Group
Communication

$0.00

$0.00

09/06/2022

09/06/2022

MKT-462-
Digital Marketing
and Advertising

$0.00

$0.00

09/06/2022




09/14/2022

Student
Payment
-STUPYMT

$480.00

$480.00

09/14/2022

09/27/2022

FED DL-
SUBSIDIZED
LOAN

$0.00

$1,732.00

09/27/2022

09/27/2022

FED DL-
UNSUBSIDIZED
LOAN

$0.00

$990.00

09/27/2022

01/07/2023

COM-312-
Conflict and
Negotiations

$0.00

$0.00

01/07/2023

01/07/2023

DIC-206-
Diversity and
Intercultural
Communications

$0.00

$0.00

01/07/2023

01/07/2023

MKT-315-
Introduction to
Marketing

$0.00

$0.00

01/07/2023

01/07/2023

FIN-210-
Personal
Finance

$0.00

$0.00

01/07/2023

01/16/2023

Student
Payment
-STUPYMT

$0.00

$0.00

01/16/2023

01/24/2023

ALPHA SCHLR

$500.00

01/24/2023

01/24/2023

FED DL-
SUBSIDIZED
LOAN

$0.00

$1,732.00

01/24/2023

01/24/2023

FED DL-
UNSUBSIDIZED
LOAN

$0.00

$490.00

01/24/2023

09/11//2023

COM-457-
Workplace
Relationships

$0.00

$0.00

09/11/2023

09/11/2023

COM-451-
Relational
Communication

$0.00

$0.00

09/11/2023




09/11/2023

COM-490-
Communication
Capstone

$0.00

$0.00

09/11/2023

09/11/2023

CRS-113-
Communication
Research

$0.00

$0.00

09/11/2023

09/15/2023

Student
Payment
-STUPYMT

$0.00

$0.00

09/15/2023

09/18/2023

ALPHA SCHLR

$0.00

$500.00

09/18/2023

09/18/2023

FED DL-
SUBSIDIZED
LOAN

$0.00

$1,732.00

09/18/2023

09/18/2023

FED DL-
UNSUBSIDIZED
LOAN

$0.00

$490.00

09/18/2023

01/08/2024

PHI-105-
Critical Thinking

$0.00

$0.00

01/08/2024

01/08/2024

GLB-235- Global
Awareness,
Perspective, and
Ethics

$0.00

$0.00

01/08/2024

01/08/2024

COM-472-
Training and
Development

$0.00

$0.00

01/08/2024

01/08/2024

COM-243-
Communication
Campaigns

$0.00

$0.00

01/08/2024

01/15/2024

Student
Payment
-STUPYMT

$0.00

$0.00

01/15/2024

01/15/2024

ALPHA SCHLR

$0.00

$500.00

01/15/2024

01/15/2024

FED DL-
SUBSIDIZED
LOAN

$0.00

$1,732.00

01/15/2024

01/15/2023

FED DL-

$0.00

$490.00

01/15/2024




UNSUBSIDIZED
LOAN




