

Kyla Giroux

DATE	DESCRIPTION	CHARGE	PAYMENT	DATE ADDED
01/08/2022	CWV-101- Christian Worldview	\$0.00	\$0.00	01/08/2022
01/08/2022	UNV-103- University Success	\$0.00	\$0.00	01/08/2022
01/08/2022	SOC-100- Everyday Sociology	\$0.00	\$0.00	01/08/2022
01/15/2022	Student Payment -STUPYMT	\$480.00	\$480.00	01/15/2022
01/28/2022	FED DL- SUBSIDIZED LOAN	\$0.00	\$1,732.00	01/28/2022
01/28/2022	FED DL- UNSUBSIDIZED LOAN	\$0.00	\$990.00	01/28/2022
09/06/2022	COM-100- Fundamentals of Communication	\$0.00	\$0.00	09/06/2022
09/06/2022	UNV-104- 21st Century Skills: Communication and Information Literacy	\$0.00	\$0.00	09/06/2022
09/06/2022	COM-222- Small Group Communication	\$0.00	\$0.00	09/06/2022
09/06/2022	MKT-462- Digital Marketing and Advertising	\$0.00	\$0.00	09/06/2022

09/14/2022	Student Payment -STUPYMT	\$480.00	\$480.00	09/14/2022
09/27/2022	FED DL- SUBSIDIZED LOAN	\$0.00	\$1,732.00	09/27/2022
09/27/2022	FED DL- UNSUBSIDIZED LOAN	\$0.00	\$990.00	09/27/2022
01/07/2023	COM-312- Conflict and Negotiations	\$0.00	\$0.00	01/07/2023
01/07/2023	DIC-206- Diversity and Intercultural Communications	\$0.00	\$0.00	01/07/2023

01/07/2023	MKT-315- Introduction to Marketing	\$0.00	\$0.00	01/07/2023
01/07/2023	FIN-210- Personal Finance	\$0.00	\$0.00	01/07/2023
01/16/2023	Student Payment -STUPYMT	\$0.00	\$0.00	01/16/2023
01/24/2023	ALPHA SCHLR	\$	\$500.00	01/24/2023
01/24/2023	FED DL- SUBSIDIZED LOAN	\$0.00	\$1,732.00	01/24/2023
01/24/2023	FED DL- UNSUBSIDIZED LOAN	\$0.00	\$490.00	01/24/2023
09/11//2023	COM-457- Workplace Relationships	\$0.00	\$0.00	09/11/2023
09/11/2023	COM-451- Relational Communication	\$0.00	\$0.00	09/11/2023

09/11/2023	COM-490- Communication Capstone	\$0.00	\$0.00	09/11/2023
09/11/2023	CRS-113- Communication Research	\$0.00	\$0.00	09/11/2023
09/15/2023	Student Payment -STUPYMT	\$0.00	\$0.00	09/15/2023
09/18/2023	ALPHA SCHLR	\$0.00	\$500.00	09/18/2023
09/18/2023	FED DL- SUBSIDIZED LOAN	\$0.00	\$1,732.00	09/18/2023
09/18/2023	FED DL- UNSUBSIDIZED LOAN	\$0.00	\$490.00	09/18/2023
01/08/2024	PHI-105- Critical Thinking	\$0.00	\$0.00	01/08/2024
01/08/2024	GLB-235- Global Awareness, Perspective, and Ethics	\$0.00	\$0.00	01/08/2024

01/08/2024	COM-472- Training and Development	\$0.00	\$0.00	01/08/2024
01/08/2024	COM-243- Communication Campaigns	\$0.00	\$0.00	01/08/2024
01/15/2024	Student Payment -STUPYMT	\$0.00	\$0.00	01/15/2024
01/15/2024	ALPHA SCHLR	\$0.00	\$500.00	01/15/2024
01/15/2024	FED DL- SUBSIDIZED LOAN	\$0.00	\$1,732.00	01/15/2024
01/15/2023	FED DL-	\$0.00	\$490.00	01/15/2024

UNSUBSIDIZED LOAN			
----------------------	--	--	--